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199902180000
68291

02/18/1999
08:13:49 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SOUTHEAST
CONTROL
SYSTEMS INC

199805270001
92751

199902220000
73251

02/22/1999
01:26:23 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CORNETT
PUBLISHING
CO INC

199902220000
73241

02/22/1999
01:26:22 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

199902220000
73261

02/22/1999
01:26:24 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHELSEA
ENTERPRISES
INC

199902220000
73281

02/22/1999
01:26:26 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NATIONAL
SCOUTING
REPORT INC

199902220000
73271

02/22/1999
01:26:25 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MILLIRON,
AMY

199902120000
61331

02/12/1999
10:19:36 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GRAHAM,
JAMES W

199902230000
74911

02/23/1999
10:48:50 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PRESLEY,
RONALD JR

199711030003
58461

199902230000
74921

02/23/1999
10:48:51 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HATHAWAY,
STEVE

199802130000
49181

199902260000
80921

02/26/1999
01:08:38 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

AQUATECH
OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

199210010002
19051

199902260000
81551

02/26/1999
02:44:57 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BULLOCK, ED
H

199902260000
81561

02/26/1999
02:44:58 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FOSTER,
RONALD R

199903090000
97851

03/09/1999
10:34:43 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BURTON,
CONNIE M

199810020003
85601

199903030000
88421

03/03/1999
11:25:22 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SIMMONS,
EDWARD E

199903120001
05971

03/12/1999
12:06:49 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AMAN,
WILLIAM E III

199903120001
05961

03/12/1999
12:06:47 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

POWER
PRODUCTS
INC

199903120001
05991

03/12/1999
12:06:51 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHURCH,
CHARLES P

199903120001
05981

03/12/1999
12:06:50 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ANDREWS,
MATTHEW S



199903120001
06011

03/12/1999
12:06:54 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOLLEY,
MELVIN RAY

199903120001
06001

03/12/1999
12:06:53 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

EARNEST,
TERESA

199903160001
09641

03/16/1999
08:39:50 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MILLIRON,
AMY

199809250003
74201

199903160001
10821

03/16/1999
10:48:17 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WOMACK,
MARTHA J

199903160001
10841

03/16/1999
10:48:19 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MORRISON,
HUGH H

199903160001
10831

03/16/1999
10:48:19 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PAINTER,
DENNIS JR

199903170001
11361

03/17/1999
08:26:12 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SOUTHEAST
CONTROL
SYSTEMS INC

199903180001
13621

03/18/1999
10:28:57 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WHITE,
COLEMAN

199808070003
03211

199904070001
46561

04/07/1999
02:04:41 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MASSEY,
JAMES JR

199904050001
41701

04/05/1999
10:49:54 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BURNS,
RANDY R

199804060001
20981

199904050001
41711

04/05/1999
10:49:56 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

NAMO
TRUCKING
INC

199809280003
77371

199904230001
71711

04/23/1999
10:03:41 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BATES,
KENDALL D

199502080000
34841


