Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 1999;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902180000 68291	02/18/1999 08:13:49 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SOUTHEAST CONTROL SYSTEMS INC					199805270001 92751	
199902220000 73251	02/22/1999 01:26:23 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CORNETT PUBLISHING CO INC						
199902220000 73241	02/22/1999 01:26:22 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC						
199902220000 73261	02/22/1999 01:26:24 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHELSEA ENTERPRISES INC						
199902220000 73281	02/22/1999 01:26:26 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NATIONAL SCOUTING REPORT INC						
199902220000 73271	02/22/1999 01:26:25 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MILLIRON, AMY						
199902120000 61331	02/12/1999 10:19:36 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GRAHAM, JAMES W						
199902230000 74911	02/23/1999 10:48:50 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PRESLEY, RONALD JR					199711030003 58461	
199902230000 74921	02/23/1999 10:48:51 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HATHAWAY, STEVE					199802130000 49181	
199902260000 80921	02/26/1999 01:08:38 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	AQUATECH OF BIRMINGHAM INC					199210010002 19051	
199902260000 81551	02/26/1999 02:44:57 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BULLOCK, ED H						
199902260000 81561	02/26/1999 02:44:58 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FOSTER, RONALD R						
199903090000 97851	03/09/1999 10:34:43 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BURTON, CONNIE M					199810020003 85601	
199903030000 88421	03/03/1999 11:25:22 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SIMMONS, EDWARD E						
199903120001 05971	03/12/1999 12:06:49 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AMAN, WILLIAM E III						
199903120001 05961	03/12/1999 12:06:47 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	POWER PRODUCTS INC						
199903120001 05991	03/12/1999 12:06:51 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHURCH, CHARLES P						
199903120001 05981	03/12/1999 12:06:50 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ANDREWS, MATTHEW S						

199903120001 06011	03/12/1999 12:06:54 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOLLEY, MELVIN RAY				
199903120001 06001	03/12/1999 12:06:53 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	EARNEST, TERESA				
199903160001 09641	03/16/1999 08:39:50 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MILLIRON, AMY			199809250003 74201	
199903160001 10821	03/16/1999 10:48:17 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WOMACK, MARTHA J				
199903160001 10841	03/16/1999 10:48:19 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MORRISON, HUGH H				
199903160001 10831	03/16/1999 10:48:19 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PAINTER, DENNIS JR				
199903170001 11361	03/17/1999 08:26:12 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SOUTHEAST CONTROL SYSTEMS INC				
199903180001 13621	03/18/1999 10:28:57 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WHITE, COLEMAN			199808070003 03211	
199904070001 46561	04/07/1999 02:04:41 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MASSEY, JAMES JR				
199904050001 41701	04/05/1999 10:49:54 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BURNS, RANDY R			199804060001 20981	
199904050001 41711	04/05/1999 10:49:56 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	NAMO TRUCKING INC			199809280003 77371	
199904230001 71711	04/23/1999 10:03:41 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BATES, KENDALL D			199502080000 34841	